6 months to one year. Extendable depending on the satisfactory 
performance of the candidate and the availability of funds. 

●​ No. of Positions: One 

●​ Salary Particulars: The consolidated monthly remuneration for this position will be in the range 
between Rs. 25,000/- to Rs. 35,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand to Thirty-Five Thousand 
Only). Hostel accommodation may be provided at the institute based on availability on a 
chargeable basis. 

●​ Deadline for application: 23 February 2026 (Monday) 

Candidates satisfying the required skills may send their resumes and certificates pertaining to